YANDERRA PUBLIC SCHOOL
Healthy Choice Canteen pricelist 2024

HOT LUNCH:
Chicken Nuggets (6 pce)
Butter Chicken & Rice
Pasta Bolognaise
Macaroni & Cheese
Thai Fried Rice with Chicken
Pizza - Ham & Cheese/Supreme/Ham & Pineapple/Meat lovers
Pizza Pockets
Meat Pie
Noodle Cup
Sauce — Tomato/BBQ
COLD: SNACKS:
Jelly Pots $1.00 Popcorn
Custard Cups $1.00 Chips & Shapes
Jelly & Custard $1.50 Squeeze Yoghurts
Homemade Ice blocks 80c Yoghurt Frogs (6 pce)
Stick Ice Blocks $1.00 Brownie Slice
DRINKS:
Flavoured Milk — Chocolate/Strawberry $1.80
Juice - Orange/Apple/Tropical/Apple Blackcurrant $2.00
Water (600 ml) $2.00

BIRTHDAY ICE BLOCK BUCKETS $15

$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
50c

$1.00
80c

$1.50
$1.00

50c




