YANDERRA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Healthy Choice Canteen pricelist 2024

HOT LUNCH:

Chicken Nuggets (6 pce)	\$5.00
Butter Chicken & Rice	\$4.50
Pasta Bolognaise	\$4.50
Macaroni & Cheese	\$4.50
Thai Fried Rice with Chicken	\$4.50
Pizza – Ham & Cheese/Supreme/Ham & Pineapple/Meat lovers	\$4.50
Pizza Pockets	\$3.50
Meat Pie	\$4.50
Noodle Cup	\$3.50
Sauce – Tomato/BBQ	50c

COLD: SNACKS:

Jelly Pots	\$1.00	Popcorn	\$1.00
Custard Cups	\$1.00	Chips & Shapes	80c
Jelly & Custard	\$1.50	Squeeze Yoghurts	\$1.50
Homemade Ice blocks	80c	Yoghurt Frogs (6 pce)	\$1.00
Stick Ice Blocks	\$1.00	Brownie Slice	50c

DRINKS:

Flavoured Milk – Chocolate/Strawberry	\$1.80
Juice - Orange/Apple/Tropical/Apple Blackcurrant	\$2.00
Water (600 ml)	\$2.00

BIRTHDAY ICE BLOCK BUCKETS \$15